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Overall Results
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BROCK, JEFF 5007 00:23:15.10 5KR40-49M 1/5 1/2804:39 M +00:00:001/130 00:23:15.02 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
ROGERS, DREW 5215 00:24:51.04 5KR30-39M 1/5 2/2804:58 M +00:01:352/130 00:24:50.96 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
NYLAND, REIS 5151 00:26:00.25 5KR 9-10M 1/5 3/2805:12 M +00:02:453/130 00:26:00.17 LA GLACE, AB
FARNSWORTH, JACOB 5137 00:26:01.01 5KR11-12M 1/1 4/2805:12 M +00:02:454/130 00:26:00.93 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE #1, AB
NEUDORF, BRADLEY 5078 00:26:10.15 5KR13-14M 1/6 5/2805:14 M +00:02:555/130 00:26:08.84 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO1, AB
DAVIS, EMILIE 5018 00:28:14.53 5KR17-19F 1/4 1/10205:38 F +00:04:596/130 00:28:14.45 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
RHEAUME, CASSIDY 5163 00:28:15.50 5KR17-19F 2/4 2/10205:39 F +00:05:007/130 00:28:12.86 BEAVERLODGE, AB
MARTIN, PORTER 5067 00:28:58.67 5KR 9-10M 2/5 6/2805:47 M +00:05:438/130 00:28:52.86 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
CLEASE, KEREK 5169 00:28:58.81 5KR 9-10M 3/5 7/2805:47 M +00:05:439/130 00:28:58.73 BEAVERLODGE, AB
FARNSWORTH, CALEB 5136 00:29:55.07 5KR15-16M 1/5 8/2805:59 M +00:06:3910/130 00:29:53.80 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE #1, AB
CARROLL, ANNE 5164 00:29:55.99 5KR30-39F 1/44 3/10205:59 F +00:06:4011/130 00:29:47.75 DAWSON CREEK, BC
STOCKLEY, GUY 5144 00:30:02.07 5KR40-49M 2/5 9/2806:00 M +00:06:4612/130 00:29:50.83 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
STANG, TYLAN 5113 00:30:17.17 5KR13-14M 2/6 10/2806:03 M +00:07:0213/130 00:30:15.59 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
TANGEN, KIRSTEN 5146 00:30:30.03 5KR11-12F 1/3 4/10206:06 F +00:07:1414/130 00:30:28.00 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MORGAN, SYDNEY 5162 00:31:30.91 5KR17-19F 3/4 5/10206:18 F +00:08:1515/130 00:31:28.62 HYTHE, AB
PAYNE, MONIQUE 5085 00:32:33.12 5KR20-29F 1/15 6/10206:30 F +00:09:1816/130 00:32:21.69 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BUDDE, KAYDEN 1036 00:32:53.60 5KR 9-10M 4/5 11/2806:34 M +00:09:3817/130 00:32:53.00 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO1, AB
BUDDE, JEREMY 5009 00:33:01.94 5KR30-39M 2/5 12/2806:36 M +00:09:4618/130 00:33:01.34 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1, AB
GREENING, MELISSA 1072 00:33:40.24 5KR30-39F 2/44 7/10206:44 F +00:10:2519/130 00:33:39.05 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
KEITH, PACEY 5052 00:33:42.49 5KR13-14F 1/4 8/10206:44 F +00:10:2720/130 00:33:34.37 PRRD DAWSON CREEK, BC
STANG, COLBY 5112 00:33:44.41 5KR15-16M 2/5 13/2806:44 M +00:10:2921/130 00:33:28.60 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BENKE, WELLINGTON 1014 00:34:01.57 5KR13-14M 3/6 14/2806:48 M +00:10:4622/130 00:34:00.77 CHETWYND, BC
BENKE, AMELIA 1012 00:34:10.93 5KR11-12F 2/3 9/10206:50 F +00:10:5523/130 00:34:10.07 CHETWYND, BC
MARTIN, ROB 5068 00:34:11.82 5KR40-49M 3/5 15/2806:50 M +00:10:5624/130 00:34:02.98 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HANSEN, JONI 5041 00:34:19.41 5KR20-29F 2/15 10/10206:51 F +00:11:0425/130 00:34:08.62 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
FJELD, CASEY 5138 00:34:54.32 5KR13-14F 2/4 11/10206:58 F +00:11:3926/130 00:34:52.53 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MIDDLETON, DAVID 5073 00:35:10.84 5KR40-49M 4/5 16/2807:02 M +00:11:5527/130 00:35:04.56 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
COE, JENNIFER 5014 00:35:37.20 5KR30-39F 3/44 12/10207:07 F +00:12:2228/130 00:35:36.88 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BRATLAND, LISA 5006 00:35:40.01 5KR30-39F 4/44 13/10207:08 F +00:12:2429/130 00:35:37.02 HYTHE, AB
KACZMAREK, JULIE 5051 00:35:40.70 5KR30-39F 5/44 14/10207:08 F +00:12:2530/130 00:35:37.64 SEXSMITH, AB
HEWLETT, DEKLAN 1080 00:35:49.20 5KR15-16M 3/5 17/2807:09 M +00:12:3431/130 00:35:44.70 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
WALTERHOUSE, JOSHUA 5125 00:35:53.44 5KR15-16M 4/5 18/2807:10 M +00:12:3832/130 00:35:48.74 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
NOTENBOMER, AMANDA 5080 00:36:11.75 5KR20-29F 3/15 15/10207:14 F +00:12:5633/130 00:36:11.67 BEZANSON, AB
SEELY, NICOLE 5104 00:36:15.61 5KR40-49F 1/14 16/10207:15 F +00:13:0034/130 00:36:15.53 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
SPENCER, LEIGH 5109 00:36:36.43 5KR30-39M 3/5 19/2807:19 M +00:13:2135/130 00:36:27.83 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
RATTU, CLAUDIA 5091 00:36:37.72 5KR40-49F 2/14 17/10207:19 F +00:13:2236/130 00:36:27.08 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
SHORT, NATALIE 5149 00:37:35.91 5KR13-14F 3/4 18/10207:31 F +00:14:2037/130 00:37:30.75 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MIDDLETON, JACOB 5074 00:37:54.86 5KR13-14M 4/6 20/2807:34 M +00:14:3938/130 00:37:51.15 GRANDE PRAIRIE, MB
VISSER, CASSIE 5123 00:37:57.38 5KR40-49F 3/14 19/10207:35 F +00:14:4239/130 00:37:54.32 BEAVERLODGE, AB
NORRISH, JODI 5079 00:38:13.64 5KR30-39F 6/44 20/10207:38 F +00:14:5840/130 00:38:05.21 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
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RUSSELL, STEPHANIE 5100 00:38:23.25 5KR40-49F 4/14 21/10207:40 F +00:15:0841/130 00:38:15.01 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
WHITE, JENNIFER 5129 00:38:23.63 5KR30-39F 7/44 22/10207:40 F +00:15:0842/130 00:38:09.61 LA GLACE, AB
RANDELL, CAVILL 5090 00:38:23.83 5KR30-39F 8/44 23/10207:40 F +00:15:0843/130 00:38:09.48 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
PEEVER, LAURA 5086 00:38:26.86 5KR15-16F 1/2 24/10207:41 F +00:15:1144/130 00:38:24.88 HYTHE, AB
ISHERWOOD, KIRSTEN 5048 00:38:29.42 5KR20-29F 4/15 25/10207:41 F +00:15:1445/130 00:38:18.63 VERMILION, AB
SHIELDS, LINDA 5165 00:38:56.91 5KR50-59F 1/9 26/10207:47 F +00:15:4146/130 00:38:55.63 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
TAYLOR, APRIL 5119 00:39:01.58 5KR30-39F 9/44 27/10207:48 F +00:15:4647/130 00:38:44.29 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HAAYER, DAWN 1074 00:39:04.64 5KR30-39F 10/44 28/10207:48 F +00:15:4948/130 00:38:51.27 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
PRICE, LEAH 5088 00:39:19.23 5KR40-49F 5/14 29/10207:51 F +00:16:0449/130 00:39:14.92 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1, AB
HULL, PAT 5047 00:39:37.65 5KR50-59F 2/9 30/10207:55 F +00:16:2250/130 00:39:34.88 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
TUNKE, COLETTE 5211 00:39:43.04 5KR50-59F 3/9 31/10207:56 F +00:16:2751/130 00:39:40.49 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
COLLINS, SARAH 5015 00:39:51.69 5KR30-39F 11/44 32/10207:58 F +00:16:3652/130 00:39:47.52 SEXSMITH, AB
SPERLING, MELANIE 5111 00:39:51.89 5KR30-39F 12/44 33/10207:58 F +00:16:3653/130 00:39:48.90 SEXSMITH, AB
ROBINSON, KELTIE 5096 00:40:10.76 5KR30-39F 13/44 34/10208:02 F +00:16:5554/130 00:39:59.12 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
PASIEKA, KIERSTEN 5084 00:40:17.56 5KR17-19F 4/4 35/10208:03 F +00:17:0255/130 00:40:03.87 DEBOLT, AB
WEBER, JOSH 1217 00:40:53.31 5KR15-16M 5/5 21/2808:10 M +00:17:3856/130 00:40:38.45 DAWSON CREEK, BC
BRADDICK, RENEE 5168 00:40:53.41 5KR15-16F 2/2 36/10208:10 F +00:17:3857/130 00:40:35.70 DAWSON CREEK, BC
REIMER, STACEY 5093 00:40:59.14 5KR30-39F 14/44 37/10208:11 F +00:17:4458/130 00:40:50.80 CROOKED CREEK, AB
HOLMAN, REESE 5045 00:41:48.82 5KR 9-10F 1/5 38/10208:21 F +00:18:3359/130 00:41:46.03 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HOLMAN, AVA 5139 00:41:52.45 5KR 9-10F 2/5 39/10208:22 F +00:18:3760/130 00:41:49.60 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HOLMAN, JORDANA 5140 00:41:52.46 5KR 9-10F 3/5 40/10208:22 F +00:18:3761/130 00:41:50.59 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HAMILTON, TERRY 5040 00:42:32.31 5KR30-39F 15/44 41/10208:30 F +00:19:1762/130 00:42:22.65 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BAIRD, KRISTY 5002 00:42:34.89 5KR30-39F 17/44 43/10208:30 F +00:19:1964/130 00:42:34.81 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
STANG, STACY 1173 00:42:34.89 5KR30-39F 16/44 42/10208:30 F +00:19:1963/130 00:42:18.16 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MCCLELLAND, KAREN 1112 00:42:53.31 5KR50-59F 4/9 44/10208:34 F +00:19:3865/130 00:42:52.04 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
ROWNEY, ETHAN 5098 00:43:27.33 5KR13-14M 5/6 22/2808:41 M +00:20:1266/130 00:43:22.50 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
WALTERHOUSE, JUSTIN 5126 00:43:27.53 5KR13-14M 6/6 23/2808:41 M +00:20:1267/130 00:43:23.30 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
KERIK, CORRINE 1096 00:43:30.77 5KR50-59F 5/9 45/10208:42 F +00:20:1568/130 00:43:29.91 COUNTY OG GP NO 1, AB
BLAIS, KAREN 1018 00:43:31.21 5KR50-59F 6/9 46/10208:42 F +00:20:1669/130 00:43:29.63 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
STARK, LESLIE 5114 00:43:39.81 5KR20-29F 5/15 47/10208:43 F +00:20:2470/130 00:43:35.64 SEXSMITH, AB
PROTEAU, CATHY 5089 00:43:40.27 5KR30-39F 18/44 48/10208:44 F +00:20:2571/130 00:43:31.67 COUNTY OF GP NO 1, AB
MARTIN, RENEE 1109 00:44:16.21 5KR30-39F 19/44 49/10208:51 F +00:21:0172/130 00:44:04.98 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MARTIN, MARISOL 5066 00:44:16.25 5KR 7-8F 1/1 50/10208:51 F +00:21:0173/130 00:44:05.29 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
JERRETT, SAMANTHA 5148 00:44:30.21 5KR 9-10F 4/5 51/10208:54 F +00:21:1574/130 00:44:22.78 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
JERRETT, MADISON 5141 00:44:31.76 5KR 9-10F 5/5 52/10208:54 F +00:21:1675/130 00:44:23.94 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
JERRETT, TANIA 5049 00:44:34.15 5KR30-39F 20/44 53/10208:54 F +00:21:1976/130 00:44:27.03 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
FOSTER, SHAWNA 5028 00:45:16.41 5KR30-39F 21/44 54/10209:03 F +00:22:0177/130 00:45:06.93 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
FOSTER, JON 5027 00:45:16.45 5KR30-39M 4/5 24/2809:03 M +00:22:0178/130 00:45:07.71 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
SULLIVAN, SHARLA 5115 00:45:31.46 5KR30-39F 22/44 55/10209:06 F +00:22:1679/130 00:45:17.51 DAWSON CREEK, BC
LJUDEN, MIRANDA 5062 00:45:34.43 5KR13-14F 4/4 56/10209:06 F +00:22:1980/130 00:45:22.99 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
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LJUDEN, HOLLY 5061 00:45:34.49 5KR40-49F 6/14 57/10209:06 F +00:22:1981/130 00:45:22.50 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
RIEF, LEANNE 5094 00:46:03.97 5KR50-59F 7/9 58/10209:12 F +00:22:4882/130 00:45:59.00 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
DONNELLY, JUDY 5021 00:46:36.60 5KR30-39F 23/44 59/10209:19 F +00:23:2183/130 00:46:20.53 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MCCURDY, MASON 5070 00:46:40.44 5KR11-12F 3/3 60/10209:20 F +00:23:2584/130 00:46:23.53 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BUDDE, JODI 5010 00:46:41.73 5KR30-39F 24/44 61/10209:20 F +00:23:2685/130 00:46:24.52 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO. 1, AB
MCCURDY, JENNIFER 5069 00:46:49.99 5KR30-39F 25/44 62/10209:22 F +00:23:3486/130 00:46:32.58 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BEHNKE, TANIN 1009 00:47:03.67 5KR30-39F 26/44 63/10209:24 F +00:23:4887/130 00:46:47.29 PEACE RIVER, AB
SANTOS, KARMEN 5103 00:47:16.07 5KR30-39F 27/44 64/10209:27 F +00:24:0088/130 00:47:03.55 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MCCULLOUGH, JOANNE 1114 00:47:16.40 5KR40-49F 7/14 65/10209:27 F +00:24:0189/130 00:47:03.96 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
LOWE, TOREY 5063 00:47:30.04 5KR20-29F 6/15 66/10209:30 F +00:24:1490/130 00:47:19.09 BEAVERLODGE, AB
SMALL, WENDY 5107 00:47:33.75 5KR40-49F 8/14 67/10209:30 F +00:24:1891/130 00:47:15.59 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MURPHY, KERRY 5076 00:47:37.54 5KR20-29F 7/15 68/10209:31 F +00:24:2292/130 00:47:30.69 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
THOMAS, KELLY 1178 00:47:37.65 5KR30-39F 28/44 69/10209:31 F +00:24:2293/130 00:47:30.72 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
DRYSDALE, STEPHANIE 1056 00:47:54.34 5KR20-29F 8/15 70/10209:34 F +00:24:3994/130 00:47:49.59 CLAIRMONT, AB
HOLMAN, SHAWNA 5046 00:48:02.09 5KR30-39F 29/44 71/10209:36 F +00:24:4695/130 00:47:47.64 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HOLMAN, DONLEA 1082 00:48:32.22 5KR30-39F 30/44 72/10209:42 F +00:25:1796/130 00:48:16.53 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
CAOUETTE, LISE 5012 00:48:35.66 5KR50-59F 8/9 73/10209:43 F +00:25:2097/130 00:48:23.46 EDMONTON, AB
FISCHER, JENNA 5026 00:48:36.62 5KR30-39F 31/44 74/10209:43 F +00:25:2198/130 00:48:23.06 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
LINDEN, JOSEPHINE 5142 00:48:54.11 5KR30-39F 32/44 75/10209:46 F +00:25:3999/130 00:48:36.06 COUNTY OF GP, AB
MACLELLAN, ERIN 5065 00:48:54.39 5KR30-39F 33/44 76/10209:46 F +00:25:39100/130 00:48:36.30 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
ROBERTSON FLETCHER, BONNIE 5095 00:49:13.24 5KR40-49F 9/14 77/10209:50 F +00:25:58101/130 00:49:07.42 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
WALTERHOUSE, DEREK 5124 00:49:15.23 5KR40-49M 5/5 25/2809:51 M +00:26:00102/130 00:49:09.62 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
PARKYN, STACY 5083 00:49:32.16 5KR30-39F 34/44 78/10209:54 F +00:26:17103/130 00:49:17.55 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
LAWLESS, MARILYN 5058 00:49:46.51 5KR50-59F 9/9 79/10209:57 F +00:26:31104/130 00:49:44.27 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
ROTH, KURT 5097 00:49:46.73 5KR60-69M 1/1 26/2809:57 M +00:26:31105/130 00:49:44.10 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
STEWARD, JOCELYNN 5143 00:50:04.32 5KR20-29F 9/15 80/10210:00 F +00:26:49106/130 00:49:45.51 CHARLIE LAKE, BC
YUILE, ALYSCIA 5134 00:51:12.07 5KR20-29F 10/15 81/10210:14 F +00:27:56107/130 00:51:04.13 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
REEVES, STEPHANIE 5092 00:51:12.88 5KR20-29F 11/15 82/10210:14 F +00:27:57108/130 00:51:04.99 COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO.1, AB
COONS, CHELSEA 5016 00:51:13.52 5KR20-29F 12/15 83/10210:14 F +00:27:58109/130 00:51:06.16 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
KRISA, LINDSAY 5056 00:51:14.30 5KR30-39F 35/44 84/10210:14 F +00:27:59110/130 00:51:07.58 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MICHAUD, DIANE 5072 00:51:32.58 5KR30-39F 36/44 85/10210:18 F +00:28:17111/130 00:51:17.14 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MICHAUD, CAROLE 5071 00:51:32.59 5KR60-69F 1/1 86/10210:18 F +00:28:17112/130 00:51:16.78 HIGH PRAIRIE, AB
KILMARTIN, DANIELLE 5053 00:52:28.05 5KR20-29F 13/15 87/10210:29 F +00:29:12113/130 00:52:13.38 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
HAHN, SAMANTHA 5038 00:52:28.12 5KR20-29F 14/15 88/10210:29 F +00:29:13114/130 00:52:12.79 GRANDE PRIAIRE, AB
WALTERHOUSE, NANCY 5127 00:54:00.41 5KR40-49F 10/14 89/10210:48 F +00:30:45115/130 00:53:54.66 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
DUCKLOW, NAOMI 5022 00:54:01.20 5KR40-49F 11/14 90/10210:48 F +00:30:46116/130 00:53:53.52 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MACDOUGALL, RORY 5161 00:54:03.94 5KR 9-10M 5/5 27/2810:48 M +00:30:48117/130 00:54:03.86 GRANDE CACHE, AB
SAFRONOVICH, JESSICA 5102 00:54:57.85 5KR30-39F 37/44 91/10210:59 F +00:31:42118/130 00:54:44.10 DRAYTON VALLEY, AB
SIMIGAN, JACEE 5106 00:55:09.96 5KR20-29F 15/15 92/10211:01 F +00:31:54119/130 00:54:53.33 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
SIMIGAN, ASHLEY 5105 00:55:10.34 5KR30-39F 38/44 93/10211:02 F +00:31:55120/130 00:54:53.80 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB



Roots and Ruts Run 10K/5K/3K Sept. 23/2016
9/23/16 Page 4 of 4

Overall Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing
Offset = Diff from O/A win Time hh:mm:ss Result Placings based on GUN TIME

OA/Pl Name Bib# Time Category Cat/Pl Gen/Pl

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
Pace Gend Offset Chiptime City

BARLUND, DEBRA 5171 00:58:09.23 5KR30-39F 39/44 94/10211:37 F +00:34:54121/130 00:58:09.15 GROVEDALE, AB
FJELD, LISABETH 1195 00:58:16.85 5KR30-39F 40/44 95/10211:39 F +00:35:01122/130 00:58:15.00 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
LARSEN, ADRIANNE 5057 00:58:18.14 5KR30-39F 41/44 96/10211:39 F +00:35:03123/130 00:58:14.81 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
BJORNSON, DALLAS 5003 00:59:02.23 5KR30-39M 5/5 28/2811:48 M +00:35:47124/130 00:51:09.44 HINES CREEK, AB
WAYLAND, TERRIE 5128 00:59:02.89 5KR40-49F 12/14 97/10211:48 F +00:35:47125/130 00:51:10.10 HINES CREEK, AB
MILLER, IRENE 5075 01:01:14.92 5KR30-39F 42/44 98/10212:14 F +00:37:59126/130 01:01:08.08 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
JACKSON, SARAH 1089 01:01:14.99 5KR30-39F 43/44 99/10212:15 F +00:37:59127/130 01:01:09.57 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
GAMACHE, KAREN 5032 01:03:06.56 5KR40-49F 13/14 100/10212:37 F +00:39:51128/130 01:02:53.66 CLAIRMONT, AB
CORISTINE, DEBBIE 1043 01:03:55.74 5KR30-39F 44/44 101/10212:47 F +00:40:40129/130 01:03:43.30 GRANDE PRAIRIE, AB
MACDOUGALL, AMANDA 5064 01:15:14.26 5KR40-49F 14/14 102/10215:02 F +00:51:59130/130 01:14:59.97 GRANDE CACHE, AB


